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Steirische Landesmeisterschaft 2019

Graz, 30.03.2019 - 31.03.2019

Ergebnisse Jugend 1 W3

Rang Startnr.
1 57
2 51
3 53
4 61
5 55
6 49
7 59
© WMS KG

https://contest-digital.azurewebsites.net/live/Rankings/99?Contestld=6

Name

Lena Ulrich -
Annika Reif -
Jimena
Wagensonner

Svenja
Maglock -
Nicola
Schiebl - Lea
Parisot

Selina Mortl -
Stella Hayat-
Dawoodi -
Stella
Prettner

Nora
Hofbauer -
Alies Koberl -
Chiara
Ohlknecht

Nicole Knapp
-Lena
Meinhard -
Johanna
Haider

Marie-
Catherine
Girod -
Leonie
Pammer -
Julia
Rockenbauer

Anna Bursac
- Magdalena

Graf - Marlis
Kianek

Verein

LZ USA
Krems

LZ USA

Krems

VGT

Union Horn

usv

Dobersberg

UAB

UAB

Kiir

Artistik

8,200

8,150

7,900

8,300

7,850

8,050

7,650

7,350

7,750

7,850

6,700

6,800

7,250

6,950

Technik Schwierigkeit

17,000

16,900

16,300

16,600

16,900

14,100

17,000

14,100

15,900

14,300

14,400

13,400

14,800

12,400

0,500

0,500

0,300

0,500

0,300

0,500

0,300

0,500

0,500

0,500

0,200

0,400

0,200

0,200

Abziige

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

-0,300

-0,200

-0,300

0,000

-0,600

0,000

Punkte

25,700

25,550

24,500

25,400

25,050

22,650

24,950

21,950

23,850

22,450

21,000

20,600

21,650

19,550

Gesamt

51,250

49,900

47,700

46,900

46,300

41,600

41,200

12
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